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Campus Safety Survey

Campus Safety Survey

This report was generated on 05/05/21. Overall 26 respondents completed this questionnaire.
The report has been filtered to show the responses for 'All Respondents'.

Please indicate your satisfaction with campus safety at Virginia Western. (Campus Police
professionalism)

satisfied (6) |2+
Neutral (4) [N 6%

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (1)

Not Applicable (2)

Please indicate your satisfaction with campus safety at Virginia Western. (Campus Police
visibility on campus)

very Satisfied (10) || RGN 0%
satisfied (6) || 2%
Neutral (5) -20%

Dissatisfied (2) [ &%
Very Dissatisfied (-)

Not Applicable (2) - 8%
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Please indicate your satisfaction with campus safety at Virginia Western. (Parking lot safety
on campus and at alternate instructional locations)

Very Satisfied (11) ||| 44
satisfied (6) [N 2
Neutral (4) [N 167

Dissatisfied (-)

Please indicate your satisfaction with campus safety at Virginia Western. (Overall
satisfaction with campus safety and security)

very Satisfied (10) || R 427
satisfied (6) || G2
Neutral (5) -21%

Dissatisfied (1) [J|4%
Very Dissatisfied (-)

Not Applicable (2) -8%

Have you sought assistance from Campus Police?

ves ) I
vo 17 I -+

Uncertain (-)
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Please indicate your satisfation with Campus Police when you sought their assistance.
(Police officer's telephone demeanor)

satisfied (1) [N 4
Neutral (1) [N 14>

Dissatisfied (-)

Very dissatisfied (-)

Not applicable (1) -14%

Call response time)

very satisfied (4) [N 17
satisfied (3) [ 3%
Neutral (4) [N 17>

Dissatisfied (1) [JJ4%

Very dissatisfied (-)

Customer service skills)

very Satisfied (5) || 2%
satisfied (3) [N 13
Neutral (3) [ 3%

Dissatisfied (1) l4%

Very dissatisfied (-)
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Feeling your issue was a priority to the police officer)

Very Satisfied (4) [N 17>
satisfied (3) [N 13>
Neutral (5) _22%

Dissatisfied (-)

Very dissatisfied (-)

Do you feel during your interaction with Campus Police they were objective, unbiased, and
impartial? ( .-)

ves o I >
vo o I

Do you feel Virginia Western creates a dependably safe and secure learning environment?

ves 1o N -

No (1) l4%

Uncertain (5) _20%
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